 Type  Width
(mm)
 Thickness
(mm)
 Length/Box
(m)
 Used with
L-Buckle
 Tensile strength
(N)
 Material
MELS095T1-6-30 9.5 0.38 30.5 MELB095-6 2,230 SS316
MELS095T1-6-61 9.5 0.38 61 MELB095-6 2,230 SS316
MELS127T1-6-30 12.7 0.38 30.5 MELB127-6 2,980 SS316
MELS127T1-6-61 12.7 0.38 61 MELB127-6 2,980 SS316
MELS095T2-6-30 9.5 0.51 30.5 MELB095-6 2,990 SS316
MELS095T2-6-61 9.5 0.51 61 MELB095-6 2,990 SS316
MELS127T2-6-30 12.7 0.51 30.5 MELB127-6 3,990 SS316
MELS127T2-6-61 12.7 0.51 61 MELB127-6 3,990 SS316
MELS095T1-4-30 9.5 0.38 30.5 MELB095-4 2,230 SS304
MELS095T1-4-61 9.5 0.38 61 MELB095-4 2,230 SS304
MELS127T1-4-30 12.7 0.38 30.5 MELB127-4 2,980 SS304
MELS127T1-4-61 12.7 0.38 61 MELB127-4 2,980 SS304
MELS095T2-4-30 9.5 0.51 30.5 MELB095-4 2,990 SS304
MELS095T2-4-61 9.5 0.51 61 MELB095-4 2,990 SS304
MELS127T2-4-30 12.7 0.51 30.5 MELB127-4 3,990 SS304
MELS127T2-4-61 12.7 0.51 61 MELB127-4 3,990 SS304